
North Dakota General Information

Contributions

Part‐year Resident and Nonresident Information

NOTES/QUESTIONS:

Income source code

1 = Farming, ranching 4 = Public, private education 7 = Manufacturing 10 = Finance, banking, insur
2 = Retail, wholesale trade5 = Personal, business services 8 = Communication, trnspn, utilities 11 = Military
3 = Government service 6 = Construction 9 = Gas, oil, coal 12 = Retirement

Amount of contributions you wish to make to:

If you were a part‐year resident during the tax year, enter the dates you lived in North Dakota

School district code
Income source code

Watchable Wildlife Fund
Trees for North Dakota Fund

Part‐year residency dates:
From
To

Other state of residency

Form ID: ND

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]

[6]

[9]

Taxpayer Spouse

[10]

[8]

[7]

Form ID: ND

Veterans Postwar Trust Fund

[11]
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